
 
AM                    Bus Stop 
 
9:01 952 S. Parkside Ave @ W. Harrison St. 
9:04 S. Parkside Ave @ W Jackson St. 
9:08 600 Spring Rd 
9:11 Surf St. @ S. Sunnyside Ave 
9:15 W. Egglestone Ave @ S. Washington St. 
9:19 271 W. Eggleston Ave. 
9:22 450 Alma Ave. 
9:26 W. Third St. @ N Highview Ave. 
9:29 W. Grantley Ave @ N. Highview Ave. 
9:32 W. Armitage Ave. @ N. Evergreen Ave. 
9:37 261 E. North Ave 
9:41 N. Emroy Ave @ E. Gladys Ave. 
9:46 E. Diversey Ave @ N. Virginia  
 
 


